
*Must Qualify 

2022 Girl’s & Boy’s Golf Schedule 
Lago Vista High School 

 
Monday, February 7 Spring Girls Golf Tournament (Llano) Scott Schreiner G.C., Kerrville – 9:00 a.m. 
 Georgetown Boys Invitational Georgetown C.C., Georgetown – 10:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday. February 15 Lago Vista Spring Classic (Boys & Girls) Lago Vista Golf Course, Lago Vista – 9:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 22 Blanco Boys Invitational Tournament Vaaler Creek Golf Club, Blanco – 9:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, February 23 Blanco Girls Invitational Tournament Vaaler Creek Golf Club, Blanco – 9:30 a.m. 
 
Monday, February 28 Salado H.S. Girls Spring Invitational Mill Creek Golf Course, Salado – 9:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 1 Wimberley Texans Boys Invitational Quicksands Golf Club, Wimberley – 10:00 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, March 9 Deer Invitational Girls Golf Tournament Buckhorn Golf Course, Comfort – 9:00 a.m. 
 Leander Lions Boys Invitational Crystal Falls Golf Course, Leander – 9:00 a.m. 

 
SPRING BREAK 

 
Monday, March 21 Fredericksburg Boys Tourney Lady Bird Johnson G.C., Fredericksburg – 10:00 a.m. 
Thursday, March 24  Belton ISD Girls Tournament Stonetree Golf Course, Killeen – 9:00 a.m. 
 

 
District 25-AAA Golf Tournament 

 
Monday, March 28 Round 1 Boys & Girls Vaaler Creek Golf Club, Blanco – 9:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, March 29 Round 2 Boys & Girls Scott Schreiner Golf Course, Kerrville – 9:00 a.m. 
 

 
Region IV – 3A Golf Tournament 

 
*Monday, April 18 Round 1 – Boys  Scott Schreiner Golf Course, Kerrville – 7:30 a.m. 
*Tuesday, April 19 Round 2 – Boys  Scott Schreiner Golf Course, Kerrville – 7:30 a.m. 
*Wednesday, April 20 Round 1 – Girls  Scott Schreiner Golf Course, Kerrville – 7:30 a.m. 
*Thursday, April 21 Round 2 – Girls  Scott Schreiner Golf Course, Kerrville – 7:30 a.m. 
 

 
State 3A Golf Tournament 

 
*Monday, May 9 Round 1 – Boys  Roy Kizer Golf Course, Austin – 8:00 a.m. 
*Monday, May 10 Round 2 – Boys  Roy Kizer Golf Course, Austin – 8:00 a.m. 
 
*Monday, May 16 Round 1 – Girls  Roy Kizer Golf Course, Austin – 8:00 a.m. 
*Tuesday, May 17 Round 2 – Girls  Roy Kizer Golf Course, Austin – 8:00 a.m. 


